	Porare MET: (ASSIC	GNMENT				2
	· ·			GBK 50106	Yr Renn	2020 1 M	4
	Date:	·	Veh No:	Cycle / Bus / Van			>
Slimaled Cost:			Truck / T			180	
/	P RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV				n 5m7	c.c 298	<u> </u>
	le No: GBK 50109		1 55 117	pilola Dimy 12	A/C: I	nsured / Std / NI /	
	BORNEO MOTUR		1 -	apen		Insured / Std / NI /	
2, PAT	moun cerscans.		Sp.Reading	8987	T/Naulo.		1423
nsured:	CT(Eng/No:	7-6-2001	1516 2462	16	
olicy No.			C/No:	JTFAT 354		(2 ,	
ialms No			1	od Fall Poor E			
ium Insured: _	Excess:	350	9	der Jammed / Lea	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	
(Client's Record	d)	5965	00-2-20	der / Jammed / Lea			
take of Veh:			Modi: Nil	SIRIM I STD AIR	,	S ***	
\$ 55			Tyre Size:	F:	45 75RI		
(Policy Condition	on)			R:	155R12C		
AT ESTAIN, CO	h had commenced its	N/S O/S	BS/ DUN / E	XNOVA I GY I FS I	LIZA I MIC I OF	ITSU / PIR / SUMI	1
repair	at the time of inspection.		TOYOIYON				
al. or Market Va	alue: 75K	<u> </u>	Front	• -	Rear		
DAC Accident R		es or No	R/Bal.	1 mm	R/Ba	1. 5/5	mm
			L/Bal.	1 nm	, UBa	5/5.	mm
SIA / PR Seen		es or No		12020	D.O.	1 11/2/20	20
st. Repairs:				 	reaso motor	-11/4	
.um Sum:	% · 3 Val.: Y	es or No	Survey held				
A I (REV) I	REP. / 24 HRS	e ^{re}		nages : Frt / Rear	TOIS I NIS I	Olo 1 Kookob i	-
)ale:	Person Contacted:	Vehicle: IN/OU	West to the second seco	C / Chassis frame		ture affected due	to collision
			- I lile oic	7 Chassis hame	e i Body Struc	ture ancoted duo	10 00010
Date / Time	Action / Instruction						

							•
	 						
X.	,						
							
1							
	s to? : Prell. Repor	rt ·	Days Of	Repair:			
ale/Time, File Pass	I Lieur Kehoi		Resume	y No. of Trip:		Survey Fee:	****
	. rom kepor	•	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,		Transportation:	
	: Final Repor						
	: Final Repor		=00·[]. 0	ita Inen (\$		¥2	
	: Final Repor	Add i	ACCOUNT.	site Insp (\$)	S+RSSI	
ate/Time, File Retv	: Final Repor		ACCOUNT.	site Insp (\$		¥2	
ale/Time, File Pass ale/Time, File Retu	: Final Repor		: 11	-		S+RSSI	
ate/Time, File Retv	Final Report		:1	nterview (\$		S+RSSI Photos	



Borneo Motors



Co. Reg No. : 196700086Z GST Reg No. : MR-8500000-9 No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT

No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188



ESTIMATE

	ESTIMATE									
	Account Deta	nils	Account N			C	Customer	Details		
3 Ans #16-0 Singa	a Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd son Road 00 Springleaf Tower apore 079909 Motor Claims Dept	S	Document 0	Date	M/S Uni-Crane Pte Ltd 29 Tuas Avenue 11 #02-03 Singapore 639089					
Yea	ar Model	Variant	07/12/20	and the second s	Kilometers	1 qiW	No.	Order N	lo. / Remark	8
rea	ai iviodei	variarit	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Miometers	vvib	.10.	Order N	/ Nemaik	
202	0 KDY231R T	TLMKY 85	20/03/20/20	GBK5010G	0	5868	85	65OD/	GBK5010G	}
	Chassis No.	Engine No.	Terms	SA / Counter		Vehicle	e In	С	collected On	
JTF	FAT35YX0K215215	1KDB038786	60	Francis Cher T	S/	/	0.00)//	0.	.00
L	Cd	Job/Parts Descri	ption		(Qty Uni	it Price	Disc %	Am	nount
Description of Car. BP-SUNDRY SUNDRIES POLICY NO.:DMCVSNW00074792000 ACC DATE:04.12.20 DRIVE IN : 04.12.20 EXCESS: DATE-IN: DATE SURVEY: NO OF REPAIR DAYS: BY: AUTHORISED ON: BP-LPO SUPPLY REGN PLATE (PO#)									/ 1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1	,
	behalf of Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd	Customer's S Please acknowledge re		Charge Su Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid Others	ımmary	1	Total Less Amount	Due		



Borneo Motors



O. Reg No. : 196700086Z G\$T Reg No. : MR-8500000-9 No. 2 PANDAN CRESCENT SINGAPORE 128462, Tel no.: 6631 1188

ESTIMATE

					_0.		ega				
			Account	Details	Account No				Customer	Details	
3 An: #16-0 Singa	son Ro 00 Spr apore			Ltd	S100000 Document 0 Document 07/12/20	Date	M/S Uni-Crane Pte Ltd 29 Tuas Avenue 11 #02-03 Singapore 639089		e 11		
Yea	ar	٨	Model	Variant	Reg. Date	Reg. No.	Kilom	neters \	Wip No.	Order No.	. / Remarks
202	20	K	DY231R	TLMKY S5	20/08/2020	GBK5010G		0	58685	65OD/G	BK5010G
	Ch	assis No		Engine No.	Terres	SA / Counter		V	ehicle In	Co	llected On
JT	FAT3	5YX0K2	15215	1KDB038786	60	Francis Cher T	s	//	0.00)//	- 0.00
L	Cd			Job/Parts Desc	cription			Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
3 4 5 6 7 8	2 T8 3 T8 4 T5 5 T7 6 T7 7 T5 8 T5 9 T8	52101-37 81110-37 81150-37 53111-37 75315-37 75311-25 55700-37 55078-37 87905-37	7660 7660 7A01 B1 7080 6100 1350 1110 122 7040	BUMPER SUB-ASSY, RIHEADLAMP ASSY, RIHEADLAMP ASSY, LIHEADLAMP ASSY, LIHEADLAMP ASSY, LIHEADLAMP, RADIATOR ORNAMENT, RADIATOR AME, NO COWL ASSY 14 COVER SUB-ASSY, FARM SUB-ASSY, OUTFRONT W/SCREEN MARCONT W/SCREEN W/SC	COR AL-	Pasul Hp 900 8 day 11/12/2 Response Excer Response	ovols y iw one efu	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1178.70 595.20 70.50 63.40 1194.30 311.80 600.10		748.90 1178.70 1178.70 595.20 70.5 63.4 1194.3 311.8 600.1 369.4
		8	the Repail To resurve To display Parts price Third party No illegal n Supplemen	Consultants hence notifier of the following: y before/after spray painting damaged part(s) during resurv s are subject to confirmation survey is on a "Without Prejude notification(s) is allowed attary item(s) must be resurvey to final approval from Insurance	rey dice" basis	EXCE	\$\$.") *	350			
	n beha	-construction of	Acknowledge	ed by Repairer Customer's	s Signature	Charge S	umma	ary	Total		14,657
			Dale:	Please acknowledge	e receipt of vehicle	Parts Labour Sublet Lubrication/Fluid		6,311 6,790 1,556	0.00	.00%	1,025 0
			\	_		Others			0.00 Amoun	it Due	15,682



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
- and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AUGODEN, STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

07/12/2020 14:30 (SGT) 04/12/2020 22:30 (SGT) 1-.Blk, 740 Pasir Ris Drive 3, Singapore PASIR RIS DRIVE 1 Singapore

WNWEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBK5010G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes **UNI-CRANE PTE LTD** 1XXXXX539G UNIMANDYGOH.UNICRANE@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-68620246

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Toyota Dyna

Employment

Commercial vehicle

(Office) +65-68620246

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

China Taiping Insurance Comprehensive No

DMCVSNW00074792000

YONG JUN MENG SXXXX404I 05/05/1980 Outdoor



Accident report SG0F20C70003

Page 1 of 16

te Of Driving Pass riving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number **Email Address**

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name Police Station Phone No. Alt. Police Station Phone No.

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20201205/2088

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

No

No

Private car

SJG974J

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

Yes

25/09/2015

Male

510749

Employee

No

No

Clear

Dry

No

No

Yes

No

5 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

NORMANLEE20@HOTMAIL.COM

APT BLK 749 PASIR RIS STREET 71 #04-62

(Phone) +65-82011335

Collision - Head to Rear

Joo Chiat Neighbourhood Police Post

(Phone) +65-18003459999 (Fax) +65-64474181

267 Onan Road Singapore 424773

No

IDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 日

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number

Address
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SYTTCH PLAN

LANGETON: MODER

- granted to the bear as a second in an interesting Cities . A will be
- I have not a complete to the factoriest and the Atlanta Comp
- a strength of the same of the strength and a market as possible as well a sound of the same of the sam the world in the last of the following interpolation for publication
- a the same production of factors in a service or company as a service product of a way or service by the same of
- . But mer indirect in inter bit einfanen in inter ben ber bei mielielle ware
- is a content to the term of the recent of the content of the property of the term of all of the content of the the way is second us. I surprise the providing of the market and the following many the approved to
- To be the deposition of the time states are the sense are the states and the desire the sense and the Capter to an are done before the
- Came to pode the Pervision Con Proposition and Colored
 - CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
 - Signature or mother season was been disposed by when of the grow the commencement of the season of the control to the anticular description of a before the control to the professional state of the control of th and which is the an introduction and introduction of the particular and and and an introduction of the and the and the angle of the ang secured a discreption of add accounts, which represents a secure in the company of the experience of the design of the experience of the e دواره الدارة المحاصرة مرورة المراجعية الماد بعد الربعة المراد الم wind any distriction is because for any device oppose that agree is restained in the boxes, it is the same.
 - It is the entirely more than object to the entire term the experience of the second of the property of the second remarkation many to the contact
 - el total files (waters water to wan
 - THE MILE WE ARE THE THE WAS ALL THE BUT THE BUT WHEN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
 - where we have the territories are an instance and the property of the second profession of the second profession and the s CONTRACT CLANGE OF CAR COLLEGE METAL
 - COLORGIAN MA, REMODEN. MO COMES ALMOS OF PROMISES FREISFARIS DESIGNATED AND MADE LA COMES DE SANDERS toom i
 - to the meaning who have the extension as considered and extensions and because he say because he says and the says are says as the says and the says are says as the says are says are says as the says are says as the says are says are says are says as the says are says are says as the says are says as the says are says as the says are says are says are says as the a property and the his property of the tenths winds the ended to the action of the phone the ending and
 - as the record of the resistance to special contraction that is a second contraction to the first party above the second contraction is specific property and conservation from about most property and property for contract the second section of the section of t
 - The Springer is the former will also be a standard and applied to the parties of the contraction of the standard and the stan the figure figure and the magnetic first the property of the property of the
 - successive the second of the s
 - to the source of the participal programme endines in the personal participation of the source of the mental and any and an increase a power and and an expension of the party of the property states a
 - s, he distributed to provide the strong of t

WE .

tental disease un esta *

110 h 31

MAR SON

DESCRIPE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Vertible for 1/201 rolls	
and the second of the second o	
a communication and analysis and a communication of the communication of	The state of the second st
the second secon	
CONTRACTOR SALES AND THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTR	
and the second s	and the second s
Committee of the state of the s	
A COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
and the same accession and an area of the same	
and the second of the second o	
	Performance and the second of the second
the season of the common part and a contributed that comments in 1880, the comment of the design and section (and the same of th
are and tention of the column and an arrangement	The section of stores
روزان ب _{ه ا} در این میشود می میشود می باده این میشود به میشود این این با در بازی در در بازی میشود به به به به به در این این بازی این این این این این این این این این ای	
and an exercise of particles from probabilities from the control of the control o	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ALL DOMESTICS DESCRIPTIONS OF THE PROPERTY OF	
ينيدني بريء ساديدير ليستعيد وينهن بالمنطقة والمواقعة الموجودات حيث جدت والديدية والهاجة والمنظم المواقعة الموجودات	
and the second control of the following the second of the second	massia ar series a lagrigar lagrigar de
The second secon	
DECLEARATION	·····

Fary the Taylor &

1.0

14 h. se





T/20201205/2088

1 of 3

Report No. T/20201205/2088

Police Station Of Origin: Joo Chiat NPP 267 Onan Road SINGAPORE 424773 Tel No: 1800-3459999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Politica .

3

Date/Time Report Made: 05/12/2020 16:14			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 25			
informa	n's Fanicu	lars 1997 A					
YONG J	Informant: UN MENG		Address: APT BLK 749 PASIR 510749	RIS STREET 71 #04	-62 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S80874041			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 82011335				
National MALAYS		940	Email:	å an a			
Sex: Male	Age: 40	Date of Birth: 05/05/1980	Type of Informant: Driver	18.8	FI .		
Race: Chinese			Language: Chinese	Institution	/ School Name:		
Occupation: Civil engineering/Building construction labourer			Driving Licence Inform Class: 3	riving Licence Information: lass: 3 Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 04/12/2020 22:	30	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: PASIR RIS DE	New Control of the Co			•	
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	- d	Roa	ad Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way	- E*	Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Tra	iffic Volume: ht
Type or Collision Between Movi	on: ng Vehicles - Head T	o Rear	(3)		yone conveyed by bulance:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBK5010G	Lorry	ТОУОТА		Silver	Slightly Damaged	0
SJG974J	Car	HONDA	STREAM	Black	Slightly Damaged	2

Details or Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Vivolved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



2 of 3

Report No. T/20201205/2088

police Station Of Origin: Joo Chiat NPP 267 Onan Road SINGAPORE 424773 Tel No: 1800-3459999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	YONG JUN MENG		e de la contracta de la companya de	ID No.	i di an	S8087404I
Related Vehicle	GBK5010G (Lorry)			Conta	ct No.	82011335
Hospital/Clinic	NIL .			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment			Date Discharge NIL			
No. of Days gran	No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

I was driving along Pasir Ris grove when suddenly, the traffic light turn red. I did not manage to step on a the brake in time, resulting my front hitting on the other driver's rear. No injuries was sustained to both drivers and passengers. I did not attain the particulars of the other driver.



police Station Of Origin: Joo Chiat NPP² 267 Onan Road SINGAPORE 424773 Tel No: 1800-3459999



T/20201205/2088

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201205/2088

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Mrs

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Informant:
Date/Time: 05/12/2020 16:14
Classification Of Case:





Motor Commercial

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MZ300/C

SN

AN0650A

tor vallic es (Third-Part) Risks at ti Companisation Ast 10 actor (86) Noto Vonicies (Third Part) Picks and Companisation Rusz (1990 Poad Transport Art (1987) Maloysia Prad Tonesant Art 1987 Maryons
That's well-clies Than-Path Risky Prais 1888 Malaysia

Cov. Type:C

SER' FRACE NO

DMCVSNW00074792000

Engine No.: 1KD8038786

insex Mark and Registration

GBK5010G

Cha. No.:JTFAT35YX0K215215

Number of Vehicle

Name of Purcy Horse

UNI-CRANE PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commence trent of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enantment

20/08/2020

Excess Sect I.

\$\$350.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN.

\$\$100.00

4 Date of Expiry of insurance

19/08/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive?

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:"

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: DAIMLER FINANCIAL SVCS AFRICA & ASIA PACIFIC LTD

Turntarios remenen a operative by Section à of the Moto. Vetri es ("biratifie it Reks are Duringe is an ill Ala (Chame) (3) and Sector 30 of the Read Transport Am 1387 (Millingia), he had to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with this provisions of the Mutar Venices (Third-Party Risks and Connormal on Act Chapter, advance Part North e Road Transport Act 1987 (Midays a

Flease see reverse

.: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE PTE LTO

BELL AUTO PTE LTD

Althorer Officer

Chura Taiping Lisurance Singaporei Pte Ltd. Cc. Reg. No. 200208354E) 🏠 s Anson Road it is-no Springleat Tower Singapore 0/9909

5 63607.111

No Vo

0

IN/C

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID:	Company 539G
Vehide No.1	GBK5010G
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	11 Dec 2020
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehide Model:	DYNA 150 5MT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2020
Engine No.:	1KDB038786
Chassis No.:	JTFAT35YX0K215215
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$29,349.00
Original Registration Date:	20 Aug 2020
First Registration Date:	20 Aug 2020
Transfer Count:	O I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,468.00
	CONTROL CONTRO
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	19 Aug 2030
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Category: COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$23,888.00
QP Paid: COE Rebate Amount:	\$23,143.00
COE Rebate Amount: Total Rebate Amount:	\$23,143.00 \$23,143.00

οк

▶ Toyota Dyna 150 3.0M

Financial

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Map



YOUR PRST CHOICE AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PROVIDER!



Price	\$75,800	Lifespan	16-Aug-2040
Depreciation ①	\$7,830 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	17-Aug-2020 (9yrs 8mths 5days COE left)
Mileage	1 km = 1	Manufactured ①	2020
Road Tax 🗇	N.A.	Transmission	Manual
Dereg Value 🔿	\$21,309 as of today (change)	omv ⊙	\$29,349
COE ①	\$22,002	ARF ①	\$1,468
Engine Cap	2,982 cc	No. of Owners ②	1
Curb Weight 🔵	1,760 kg		
Type of Vehicle	Truck		

Features

Full Loan/Flexible/Fast/Easy Loan Approval Avail. High Trade-In. Your Sincere/Friendly Commercial Advisers To Serve/Help Your Transport Needs Better! View specs of the Toyota Dyna 150 (2014)